Santa Barbara-King Harbor Race 42nd Year
Santa Barbara and King Harbor Yacht Clubs

Race Date:  24-25 July 2014

FINAL RESULIT:

Div.  OvAll
Rank Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper
ULDB-A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:10:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 10 77890 Allure Mike/ Doug Burch/ Grant
2 16 18926 Horizon John Sulze
3 19 18081 Flaca Paul Casanova
4 24 27007 Paranoia Rick von Heydenreich
5 25 52555 Elixir Chad and Kerrie Downey
ULDB-B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:15:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 1 87027 Flying Dutchman Jason Herring
2 35008 DegaVu Thomas Payne
3 31 28236 Wolfhound Jamie Myer
DNF 6 91 77074 Challenge John - Pettit
DNF 6 01 18269 SASSY Porter Spencer
FARR 40 PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:10:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 11 50060 Foil Gordon Leon
2 12 US37 Bladell Mick Shlens
3 20 888 White Knight Zolten Katinszky
4 23 1211 Coqui”e Jm Murrell
SPRIT PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:10:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
5 USA37 E Ticket Tom Hudson

6 7311 JATO Bill Webster/ Mike Moorhead

Rating

51
42
69
96
81

21
27

Finish
Time

24:21:54
24:25:28
24:36:03
24:27.38
24:11:01

24:55:44
25:02:52
26:36:18

24:19:39
24:20:26
24:28:52
24:31:32

24:35:35
24:47:57

Elapsed
Time

12:11:54
12:15:28
12:26:03
12:17:38
12:01.01

12:40:44
12:47:52
14:21:18

12:09:39
12:10:26
12:18:52
12:21:32

12:25:35
12:37:57

Corrected
Time

12:11:54
12:23:34
12:26:03
12:29:47
12:33:25

11:31:53
11:51:10
12:48:09

12:17:45
12:18:32
12:26:58
12:29:38

11:57:14
12:01:30

Boat Type

SCZ50
SCZ50M
SCZ50
SC52
N/M 50

Hobie33
1D35
11-Mod
Olson 30
SOVEREL

Farr 40
Farr 40
Farr 40
Farr 40

SC37
J111

CBYC
BYC
SBRYC
LBYC
LAYC/C

KHYC
RBYC
DRYC
PSSA
SBSC

CBYC
KHYC
CBYC
KHYC

AYC
KHYC


Richard
Text Box
FINAL RESULTS


3
4
5
6
7
8
SPRIT PHRF B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
DNS 10
PHRF-A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
DNF 10
PHRF-B
1
2

13
15
33

72

22
30
32
36
56
66
75
76
91

21
28
42
48
63
68
91

17
27

11165
7192
52585
46714
69348
56054

88088
7255
7306

USAG634

56912
7101

56913
7914

56385

56336
4417
93000
28725
56134
38021
42401
520
56447

56106
42757

Stampede
Tango
Forgiveness
Pole Dancer
Paddywagon
Fast Reorrg

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:15:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

Crazy 88

Mistral

Zephyr

Armida
Persistence

C & Ceann Saile
Aquabella
Double Down
Electra

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:20:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

French Kiss
DistraXion
T-N-T

Prevail

Uhambo

Cool Man Caool 2
Airwaves
X-Pletive

Green Dragon 2

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:20:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

Tranquility
Tigger

Glenn Griley

Roy Jones

Joe Simpkins

Tom & Terri Manok
Richard Mainland
Ron Orr

Dr. Laura Schlessinger
Dan McGanty

Jack Mayer

Thomas Bollay

C Bryce Benjamin
Geoffrey Roth

Bob Solliday

Brian Kerr

Thomas Brott

Chris Hillseth
Jeffery Coyle
Wes Selby
William Guilfoyle
David Chase

Ken Johnson
Dennis Ponsor
Dan Paracchini

Gary Green

Lynn Max
Fred & Suzanne Cottrell

27

36
24
39

69
63
69

69
63
66
90
69

39
30

-12
39
27
21
24
39

57
81

24:53:52
24:41:50
24:44:07
25:49:06
26:07:04
28:37:56

26:17:27
26:28:01
26:38:28
27.09:52
27:53:47
28:34:14
30:21:07
32:00:31

25:17:10
25:07:04
24:48:30
24:45:44
26:34:10
26:42:59
27:33:45
27:57:.01

26:01:13
26:48:40

12:43:52
12:31:50
12:34.07
13:39:06
13.57:.04
16:27:56

14:02:27
14:13:.01
14.23:28
14:54:52
15:38:47
16:19:14
18:06:07
19:45:31

12:57:10
12:47.04
12:28:30
12:25:44
14:14:10
14.22:59
15:13:45
15:37:.01

13:41:13
14:28:40

12:07:25
12:19:41
12:21:58
12:50:30
13:24:40
15:35:17

12:29:18
12:47:58
12:50:19
13:01:28
14.05:38
14:54:11
16:37:.01
17:44.01

12:04:31
12:06:34
12:28:30
12:41:56
13:21:31
13:46:32
14:45:24
15:04:37

12:24:16
12:39:19

J111
J133
J133
J120
Ross 40
Hunter 50

J-88
Tartan 101
J109
J-105
J-109
Tartan 101
J-109

J92

J-109

BEN44.7

Xp44

TRIPP 47

SC 52
BEN44.7
SYDNEY 38od
Frers50

X-41

BEN44.7

BEN40.7
J-33

KHYC
BYC
CcyC
oycC
CcyC
SMWYC

SBYC
CyC
DRYC
SBYC
CcyC
DRYC
CcyC
PBYC
SIBYC

CyC
KHYC
ALYC
SBYC/Tra
VYC
ALYC
SYC?Tra
SYC
DRYC

SBYC
KHYC



3
4
5
DNF 10
DNF 10
DNF 10
DNS 10
PHRF-C
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
DNF 10
PHRF-D
1
2
3
4
5
DNS 9
DNF 9
DNS 9
SPRIT/ULDB-A
1

39
64
69
91
91
91
91

34
35
46
49
52
62
73
74
91

45
57
59
65
71
91
91
91

87694
56594
52727
7278
93580
63407
79048

97871
8391
28632
7626
56381
67425
56700
56732
7950

63163
97704
87138
56782
56127
46690
47334
56883

50904
20001

Uncle Bob
Avanti

Flash Packet
Jungle Jim
Marezia
Prima
Carmagnole 3

Wind Dancer
Shockwave
Uno

Lulu

Second Wind
Friction Loss
Duchess
Sheridan Mae
Celebrity

Rubicon I11
Psyche's Song
Out Patient
Midnight Run
A Cappella

Too Much Fun !!
Voice Of Reason

Shell Shocked

Plankton
Carrera

Larry Leveille
Jim Labarge
Peter Stazicker
Jm Maslon
James Lee

Mark Weinberger

Dan Howard

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:25:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

PK Edwards

Mike/ Gary Grijalva

Steven Wonner
David Booker
Lander Nicolait
Shawn Ivie
Ron Jacobs
Steve Davis

Jerry Finnegan

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:25:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

Rod Percival
Jody Rawles
Randy Alcorn
John Dean
Denny Browne
Doug Farrell

Jim McCone

Hinchcliffe Heckmann

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:05:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

John Staff
Ralf Butz

72
72
54
69
78
81

102
102
135
117
114
135
102
135
114

138
144
180
150
150
141
180
204

36
51

27:.08:47 14:4847 13:11:35
28:146:20 16:26:20 14:49:08
28:38:27 16:18:27 15:05:33

27:33:29
27:34:30
28:55:18
28:54:10
28:58:27
30:10:10
30:22:10
31:18:39

28:57:45
29:46:49
30:37:52
30:40:09
31:17:.07

24:29:45
25:01:38

15:08:29
15:09:30
16:30:18
16:29:10
16:33:27
17:45:10
17:57:10
18:53:39

16:32:45
17:21:49
18:12:52
18:15:09
18:52:07

12:24:45
12:56:38

12:50:47
12:51:48
13:28:03
13:51:13
13:59:33
14.:42:55
15:39:28
15:51:24

13:26:27
14:07:25
14.09:52
14:52:39
15:29:37

11:36:09
11:47:47

Schock 35
54DS
BEN40.7
INNU49P
Centurion 40S
J33

BEN36.7

Catalina 42
Newport 41s
Wyliecat 30
Schock 34PC
Hunter 375

J-30

Catalina 42mkl|
Catalina 36/MK1
Cal 40

Contess 33
Freedom 38

Cal 2-29

Catalin 320

Catalin 320
Catalina 34 (Tall Ri
Ericson 32

Catalina 27

Viper 830
Carrera290

SBYC
CyC
CcyC
DRYC
KHYC
CRA
DRYC

vYC
SPYC
RYC
SIBYC
SBYC
SBYRC
DRYC
KHYC
KHYC

PSSA
CBYC
AnYC/PS
KHYC
KHYC
vYC
PSSA
LBSYC

CcyC
DPYC



MAXI's

FAST 50's

DNF
DNF

OCRA

Printed On:

0 0 01 B W DN P O 01 WDN P o 01 W

a b~ W N P

14
18
26
29

53

55
58
60
67

37
38
43
47
50
91
91

40
41
51
61
70

Questions? Contact:

26-Jul-2014

46700
7065
400
93145

97777
97
97656
97510
88
65002

43717
60100
7249
52005
52006
77000
50100

97645
97463
31
FRA11
27096

Derivative

Timeshaver
Rock & Roall
Radio Flyer

Medicine Man
Grand Illusion

Holua

Taxi Dancer
OEX

Bad Pak

Kokopelli2
Varuna
It's OK
Rebel Yell
Bud

Pendragon IV
Margaritaville 1.5

Neck Sprain
Alien
FRAQ31
Go Cart
Afterburner

14:00:42

Mark Surber
Viggo Torbensen
Bernard Girod

Carolyn Parks

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:00:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

Robert Lane

Edward McDowell

Brack Duker

Tom/Dick/Jim Parker/Compton/
John Sangmeister

Tom Holthus

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:05:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

Lani Spund
Chris Hemans
Lewis Beery
David Team
Victor Wild
John MacLaurin
Jay Steinbeck

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:00:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

Wade Stevens

Dan Frenette

Yves Vergnolle Jerome Sammarce
Chris Slagerman

Bill Gibbs

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 90

-6 24:17:42
-9 24:18:19
-24 24:11:27
-24 24:18:39
-99 23:49:06
-84 24:10:34
-87 24.07:21
-84 24:14:19
-96 24.02:17
-141  23:46:19
-36 24:18:03
-42 24:11:21
-57 24:10:47
-90 23:48:33
-90 23:59:02
=72
-66
34 26:03:55
16 25:41:17
-30 25:18:06
-102  24:12:20
-154  23:51:10
Version 6.45

12:12:42
12:13:19
12:06:27
12:13:39

11:49:06
12:10:34
12:07:21
12:14:19
12:02:17
11:46:19

12:13:03
12:06:21
12:05:47
11:43:33
11:54.02

14:03:55
13:41:17
13:18:06
12:12:20
11:51:10

12:20:48
12:25:28
12:38:51
12:46:03

14.02:45
14:03:58
14.04:48
14:07:43
14:11:53
14:56:40

13:01:39
13:03:03
13:22:44
13:45.03
13:55:32

13:18:01
13:19:41
13:58:36
14:30:02
15:19:04

J125
J125
Farr 400
J-145

And 63

Santa Cruz 70
Santa Cruz 70
R/Pugh 68
SCZ70M
STP65

SCz52

IRC 46
Andrews 49.9
TP 52

TP52
Davidson 52

Andrews

F-27 Corsair
F-27 Corsair
F25C
Seacart 30
CAT SPECS

CorYC
DPYC
SBYC
SBYC

LBYC
KHYC
CyC
shyc
LBYC
SDYC

sbyc C
BYC
BYC
NHYC
SDYC
CyC
CcyC

KHYC
CBYC
PSSA
CcyC
PBYC



Santa Barbara-King Harbor Race

2014 (42nd Annual Race)
Race Date: 24-25 July 2014

King Harbor Yacht Club

Trophies Awarded

Dg;ilgn ;fr?lt( Oﬁu Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper
ULDB-A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:10:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 3 10 7790 Allure Mike / Doug Burch/ Grant
2 16 18926 Horizon John Shulze
3 19 18081 Flaca Paul Casanova
4 24 27007 Paranoia Rick von Heydenreich
5 25 52555 Elixir Chad and Kerrie Downey
|ULDB-B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:15:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 1 87027 Flying Dutchman  Jason Herring
2 5008 Deja Vu Thomas Payne
3 31 28236 Wolfhound Jamie Myer
DNF 6 91 77074 Challenge John Pettit
DNF 6 91 18269 SASSY Porter Spencer
|FARR 40 PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:10:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 11 so060 Foil Gordon Leon
2 12 us-37 Blade Il Mick Shlens
3 20 888 White Knight Zoltan Katinszky
4 23 1211 Coquille Jim Murrell
|SPRIT PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:10:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 1 5  usa3? E Ticket Tom Hudson
2 6 7311 JATO Bill Webster/Mike Moorhead
3 9 1165 Stampede Glenn Griley
4 13 7192 Tango Roy Jones
5 15 52585 Forgiveness Joe Simpkins
6 33 46714 Pole Dancer Tom & Terri Manok
7 44 69348 Paddywagon Richard Mainland



8 72 56054 Fast Reorrg Ron Orr
|SPRIT PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:15:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 22 88088 Crazy 88 Dr. Laura Schlessinger
2 30 7255 Mistral Dan McGanty
3 32 7306 Zephyr Jack Mayer
4 36 UusAs34 Armida Thomas Bollay
5 56 56912 Persistence C Bryce Benjamin
6 66 7101 C & Ceann Saile Geoffrey Roth
7 75 56913 Aquabella Bob Solliday
8 76 7914 Double Down Brian Kerr
DNS 10 91 56385 Electra Thomas Brott
PHRF-A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:20:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 7 56336 French Kiss Chris Hillseth
2 8 4417 DistraXion Jeffery Coyle
3 21 93000 T-N-T Wes Selby
4 28 28725 Prevalil William Guilfoyle
5 42 56134 Uhambo David Chase
6 48 38021 Cool Man Cool 2 Ken Johnson
7 63 42401 Airwaves Dennis Ponsor
8 68 520 X-Pletive Dan Paracchini
DNF 10 91 56447 Green Dragon 2 Gary Green
PHRF-B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:20:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 17 s6106 Tranquility Lynn Max
2 27 42157 Tigger Fred & Suzanne Cottrell
3 39 87694 Uncle Bob Larry Leveille
4 64 56594 Avanti Jim Labarge
5 69 52727 Flash Packet Peter Stazicker
DNF 10 91 7278 Jungle Jim Jim Maslon
DNF 10 91 93580 Mare'zia James Lee
DNF 10 91 63407 Prima Mark Weinberger
DNS 10 91 79048 Carmagnole 3 Dan Howard
|PHRF-C PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:25:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 34 97871 Wind Dancer PK Edwards
2 35 891 Shockwave Mike / Gary Grijalva



3 46 28632 Uno Steven Wonner
4 49 7626 Lulu David Booker
5 52 56381 Second Wind Lander Nicolait
6 62 67425 Friction Loss Shawn Ivie
7 73 56700 Duchess Ron Jacobs
8 74 56732 Sheridan Mae Steve Davis

DNF 10 91 7950 Celebrity Jerry Finnegan

PHRF-D PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:25:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

1 11 45 3163 Rubicon Il Rod Percival
2 57 97704 Psyche's Song Jody Rawles
3 59  s7138 Qut Patient Randy Alcorn
4 65 56782 Midnight Run John Dean
5 71 56127 A Cappella Denny Browne

DNS 9 91 46690 Too Much Fun !! Doug Farrell

DNF 9 91 47334 Voice Of Reason Jim McCone

DNS 9 91 56883 Shell Shocked Hinchcliffe Heckmann

ISPRIT/ULDB-A

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:05:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

1 1 2 50004 Plankton John Staff
2 3 20001 Carrera Ralf Butz
3 14 46700 Derivative Mark Surber
4 18 7065 Timeshaver Viggo Torbensen
5 26 400 Rock & Roll Bernard Girod
6 29 93145 Radio Flyer Carolyn Parks
MAXI's PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:00:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 53 97777 Medicine Man Robert Lane
2 54 97 Grand lllusion Edward McDowell
3 55 97656 Holua Brack Duker
4 58 97510 Taxi Dancer Tom/Dick/Jim Parker/Compton/
5 60 88 OEX John Sangmeister
6 67 65002 Bad Pak Tom Holthus
|FAST 50's PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:05:00 / Dist.81.00 nm
1 37 437117 Kokopelli2 Lani Spund
38 60100 VVaruna Chris Hemans
3 43 7249 |t's OK Lewis Beery



4 47 52005 Rebel Yell David Team
5 50 52006 Bud Victor Wild

DNF 8 91 77000 Pendragon IV John MacLaurin

DNF 8 91 50100 Margaritaville 1.5 Jay Steinbeck

|OCRA PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:00:00 / Dist.81.00 nm

1 40 97645 Neck Sprain Wade Stevens
2 41 97463 Alien Dan Frenette
3 51 31 FRAO031 Yves Vergnolle Jerome Sammarce
4 61 FRA1L1 Go Cart Chris Slagerman
5 70 27096 Afterburner Bill Gibbs

| Questions? Contact:

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 90






